s
s ‘«‘ya .,

Department of Education
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007

o A fastax

L5 Hay-22/29

DOE/Exam/B.Ed./zozz/3&,(5) Date: 18.07.2022

Date-Sheet for Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Part-1 and Part-Il (Left Over Student)
Annual Examination, August-2022

Venue of Examination : Concerned Colleges
Time of Commencement : 9:00 am
Day & Date E Part | Paper Code | Subject
12" August, 2022 Friday I F1 Education in Contemporary India
] F.6 Inclusive School )
16" August, 2022 Tuesday | F2 Human Development, Diversity & Learning
Il F.7 Assessment of Learning
18" August, 2022 Thursday I F.3 Conceptual Foundation of Education
I E.l Education for Mental Health
E.2 Art Education
Ei3 Computer and Web Technologies in Edu.
E.4 Education and Technology
E.5 Environment Education
E.6 Human Rights
E7 | Peace Education
- E.8 Adolescence Education
20" August, 2022 Saturday I F4 Gender, School & Society
‘ DO August, 2022 Monday I FS Knowledge, Discipline & School Subjects
24™August, 2022 Wednesday | | P1 Pedagogy 1
P11 Language
P1.2 Science
P13F Mathematics
P14 Social Science
L lidis Commerce
26" August, 2022 Friday P2 Pedagogy 2
| P:2;1 English
P20 Hindi
P23 Sanskrit




P24

P25

P26

P27

P28

P29

P2.10

P2.11

P2.12

P213

P2.14

P2.15

P2.16

P2.17

P2.18

P2.19

Urdu

Punjabi

Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Integrated Science
Mathematics
History

Political Science
Economics
Geography
Psychology
Sociology

Social Science
Commerce

Home Science

Dean
Education

feehy

\”'GW

afEr () /0.5.0.(Examination]
fecen favafaarera / University of Delhi
fe@eli—110007 / Delhi-110007

firegiay ( %m %ean (Examing
e ol

ol [University of ().

feweh/Delhi-110007
—~
n Ot ki ke

et

7

|
|




