

Department of Education University of Delhi Delhi-110007



DS-Ayg-22/22

DOE/Exam/B.Ed./2022/3-80/(b)

Date: 18.07.2022

<u>Date-Sheet for Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Part-I and Part-II (Left Over Student)</u> <u>Annual Examination, August-2022</u>

Venue of Examination

Concerned Colleges

Time of Commencement

9:00 am

Day & Date	Part	Paper Code	Subject
12 th August, 2022 Friday	1	F1	Education in Contemporary India
	11	F.6	Inclusive School
16 th August, 2022 Tuesday	1	F 2	Human Development, Diversity & Learning
	11	F.7	Assessment of Learning
18 th August, 2022 Thursday	1	F.3	Conceptual Foundation of Education
	11	E.1	Education for Mental Health
		E.2	Art Education
		E.3	Computer and Web Technologies in Edu.
		E.4	Education and Technology
		E.5	Environment Education
		E.6	Human Rights
		E.7	Peace Education
		E.8	Adolescence Education
20 th August, 2022 Saturday	1	F 4	Gender, School & Society
22 nd August, 2022 Monday	1	F 5	Knowledge, Discipline & School Subjects
24 nd August, 2022 Wednesday	1	<u>P 1</u>	Pedagogy 1
		P 1.1	Language
		P1.2	Science
		P 1.3	Mathematics
		P 1.4	Social Science
		P 1.5	Commerce
26 th August, 2022 Friday	1	<u>P 2</u>	Pedagogy 2
		P 2.1	English
		P 2.2	Hindi
		P 2.3	Sanskrit

P 2.4	Urdu
P 2.5	Punjabi
P 2.6	Physics
P 2.7	Chemistry
P 2.8	Biology
P 2.9	Integrated Science
P 2.10	Mathematics
P 2.11	History
P 2.12	Political Science
P 2.13	Economics
P 2.14	Geography
P 2.15	Psychology
P 2.16	Sociology
P 2.17	Social Science
P 2.18	Commerce
P 2.19	Home Science

Dean

Education

विशेष कार्यअधिकारी (परीक्षा)/O.S.D.(Examination) दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007/Delhi-110007

अधिष्ठाता (परीक्षा)/Dean (Examination विल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Deline विल्ली/Delhi-110007